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197401030000
00390

01/03/1974
12:00:00

SHIRLEY
NEAL
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS LANEY DR.
CECIL

284 595 Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401030000
00390

01/03/1974
12:00:00

SHIRLEY
NEAL
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS LANEY DR.
CECIL

284 595 Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197401030000
00480

01/03/1974
12:00:00

SHIRLEY
NEAL
ETAL

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LANEY, CECIL 284 591 Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


